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BELL

CLAY
FLOYD

HARLAN

HOPKINS

KNOTT
KNOX
LAUREL

LESLIE

County
8070331
8070446
8070448
8075220
8075232
8075262
8077029
8260693
8360254
8360426
8360445
8365652
8365656
8365661
8365662
8365667
8368068
8480357
8480358
8488071
8548011
8549002
8600552
8615357
8630305
8630311
8660322
8660330
8660363
8660371
8665163

Permit No
MI-12
SU-5
SU-5
RN-6
MA-6
SU-5
SU-5
SU-4
MI-4
MA-4
SU-2
SU-3
SU-4
SU-6
SU-3
SU-3
MA-20
SU-4
SU-1
MI-19
MI-7
RN-3
MA-3
MI-6
MI-1
MA-1
MI-10
MI-7
MI-21
SU-6
RN-4

Type
DEBRA LYNN COALS INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
ROCKHAMPTON ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
KAMCO LLC
LOCUST GROVE INC
BLACKHAWK MINING LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
FCDC COAL INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
HARLAN-CUMBERLAND COAL COMPANY
LLC
DON BOWLES CORPORATION
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
MOUNTAINSIDE COAL CO INC
T & T COAL INC
B & W RESOURCES INC
B & W RESOURCES INC
DETHERAGE MINERALS INC
ICG HAZARD LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

Permittee
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

06/08/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/06/2016
06/29/2016
06/22/2016
06/23/2016
06/22/2016
06/07/2016
06/10/2016
06/03/2016
06/02/2016
06/01/2016
06/03/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
06/03/2016
06/23/2016
06/24/2016
06/30/2016
06/10/2016
06/06/2016
06/01/2016
06/07/2016
06/09/2016
06/20/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/20/2016
06/23/2016
06/01/2016

Final Date
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
LONDON
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
PRESTONSBURG
MIDDLESBORO
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

Regional Office
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LETCHER
MARTIN
MUHLENBERG
OHIO
PERRY

PIKE

ROCKCASTLE
UNION
WEBSTER
WHITLEY

County
8675291
8800207
8890139
8925010
8970583
8975133
8975152
8980981
8988177
8989164
8989165
9020052
9135023
9170032
9180476

Permit No
RN-2
MI-18
MI-6
NW-1
RN-2
RN-4
MA-5
RN-1
MI-1
MI-5
MI-11
MI-3
RN-4
MI-17
NW-1

Type
CUMBERLAND RIVER COAL COMPANY
MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
ICG HAZARD LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
EMPIRE COAL PROCESSING LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC
HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

06/03/2016
06/08/2016
06/20/2016
06/03/2016
06/01/2016
06/03/2016
06/13/2016
06/22/2016
06/22/2016
06/13/2016
06/22/2016
06/09/2016
06/08/2016
06/23/2016
06/20/2016

Final Date
MIDDLESBORO
PRESTONSBURG
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
LONDON
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


