Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System Permits Issue or Denied

June

2016

Page 1 of 2

07/14/2016

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070331	MI-12	DEBRA LYNN COALS INC	Issued	06/08/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8070446	SU-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/24/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8070448	SU-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/24/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8075220	RN-6	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/06/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8075232	MA-6	ROCKHAMPTON ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/29/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8075262	SU-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/22/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8077029	SU-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/23/2016	MIDDLESBORO
CLAY	8260693	SU-4	KAMCO LLC	Issued	06/22/2016	LONDON
FLOYD	8360254	MI-4	LOCUST GROVE INC	Issued	06/07/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8360426	MA-4	BLACKHAWK MINING LLC	Issued	06/10/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8360445	SU-2	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/03/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8365652	SU-3	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/02/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8365656	SU-4	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/01/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8365661	SU-6	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/03/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8365662	SU-3	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/01/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8365667	SU-3	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	06/01/2016	PRESTONSBURG
	8368068	MA-20	FCDC COAL INC	Issued	06/03/2016	PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480357	SU-4	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/23/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8480358	SU-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/24/2016	MIDDLESBORO
	8488071	MI-19	HARLAN-CUMBERLAND COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/30/2016	MIDDLESBORO
HOPKINS	8548011	MI-7	DON BOWLES CORPORATION	Issued	06/10/2016	MADISONVILLE
	8549002	RN-3	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	06/06/2016	MADISONVILLE
KNOTT	8600552	MA-3	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	06/01/2016	PRESTONSBURG
KNOX	8615357	MI-6	MOUNTAINSIDE COAL CO INC	Issued	06/07/2016	MIDDLESBORO
LAUREL	8630305	MI-1	T & T COAL INC	Issued	06/09/2016	LONDON
	8630311	MA-1	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/20/2016	LONDON
LESLIE	8660322	MI-10	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/07/2016	LONDON
	8660330	MI-7	DETHERAGE MINERALS INC	Issued	06/07/2016	LONDON
	8660363	MI-21	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	06/20/2016	LONDON
	8660371	SU-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/23/2016	LONDON
	8665163	RN-4	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	06/01/2016	LONDON

Commonwealt	h of Kentucky
EEC	
DNR	

Surface Mining Information System Permits Issue or Denied June 2016

Page 2 of 2

07/14/2016

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
LETCHER	8675291	RN-2	CUMBERLAND RIVER COAL COMPANY	Issued	06/03/2016	MIDDLESBORO
MARTIN	8800207	MI-18	MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/08/2016	PRESTONSBURG
MUHLENBERG	8890139	MI-6	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	06/20/2016	MADISONVILLE
OHIO	8925010	NW-1	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	06/03/2016	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970583 8975133 8975152	RN-2 RN-4 MA-5	ICG HAZARD LLC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued Issued Issued	06/01/2016 06/03/2016 06/13/2016	LONDON LONDON LONDON
PIKE	8980981 8988177 8989164 8989165	RN-1 MI-1 MI-5 MI-11	REVELATION ENERGY LLC APEX ENERGY INC EMPIRE COAL PROCESSING LLC APEX ENERGY INC	Issued Issued Issued Issued	06/22/2016 06/22/2016 06/13/2016 06/22/2016	PRESTONSBURG PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
ROCKCASTLE	9020052	MI-3	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	06/09/2016	LONDON
UNION	9135023	RN-4	ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	06/08/2016	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9170032	MI-17	HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	06/23/2016	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180476	NW-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	06/20/2016	MIDDLESBORO